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BSB 112-879 Acc 411 995 524
Account Type

Card Authorisations
Interest Rate
Show more info

Interest Earned Last Financial Year
(01/07/2020 - 30/06/2021)

Interest Earned To Date
(01/07/2021 - to date)

SUPER - Super Saver - Dividends

DIY Super Saver

$0.00

0.05% p.a. (variable)

$3.75

$0.64

$4,514.80

Available balance: $4,514.80

Pending Transactions

Request Date Description Amount
No Pending transactions found
Transaction History

Date Description Category Debit Credit Bal e
Opening Balance $7,532.48
Nab Interim Div

03/07/2020 Investments & Interest $204.90 $7,737.38
Dv211/00949396
Sek Dividend

23/07/2020 Investments & Interest $253.37 $7,990.75
Jul20/00803031

31/07/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.33 $7,991.08

31/08/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.33 $7,991.41
Internet Withdrawal 29Sep09:40

29/09/2020 Withdrawals & Transfers $1,000.00 $6,991.41
To 0000467529531

30/09/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.32 $6,991.73
Brambles Limited

08/10/2020 Investments & Interest $114.62 $7,106.35
500021333085

31/10/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.30 $7,106.65

30/11/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.29 $7,106.94
Nab Final Div

10/12/2020 Investments & Interest $204.90 $7,311.84
Dv212/00448454
Whbc Dividend

18/12/2020 Investments & Interest $1,769.17 $9,081.01
001253926089

31/12/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $0.34 $9,081.35

30/01/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.38 $9,081.73
Internet Withdrawal 25Feb10:25

25/02/2021 Withdrawals & Transfers $2,000.00 $7,081.73
To 0000467529531

27/02/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.33 $7,082.06

31/03/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.30 $7,082.36
Brambles Limited

08/04/2021 Investments & Interest $119.55 $7,201.91
S00021333085

30/04/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.29 $7,202.20
Sek Dividend

24/05/2021 Investments & Interest $389.80 $7,592.00
May21/00802817
Internet Withdrawal 28May09:57

28/05/2021 Withdrawals & Transfers $2,000.00 $5,592.00
To 0000467529531

31/05/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.29 $5,592.29
Whbc Dividend

25/06/2021 Investments & Interest $3,310.06 $8,902.35
001260500924

30/06/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $0.25 $8,902.60
Closing Balance $8,902.60
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Last 6 Cheques Presented

Date Cheque Number Status Amount

No Cheques found

* Note: This record does not show transactions that have not yet been processed by the Bank. If this record shows an overdrawn, or over the limit amount, payment should be made immediately.

Electronic transactions may appear in a different order after the Bank has completed processing them.
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